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Education and Outreach Services - Learning Session Registration Form 
Please complete the below registration form, making sure to select which presentation you are 

registering for.  Descriptions of sessions are available on the Legislative Assembly of Manitoba website. 

Personal Information  

Full Name: 
 

 

Phone Number: 
 

 

Email Address: 
 

 

NOTE: Please arrive at the main entrance (North doors) 5 minutes prior to program start time.  You will 
receive an email to the above address upon receipt of your registration outlining the most up-to-date 
information, please ensure you read it over carefully. 

All visitors to the Legislative Building must present photo identification upon entering the building, and will 
be required to pass through a security screening before program start.  

 

Learning Session 

Please select the learning session you are registering for from the list below. Include preferred date if more 
than one date is listed.  

Session Title Dates Available Chosen Date 
The Budget Process 
 

Thursday March 21, 2024 5:00-6:00pm  

Spring Break Programming 
 

Monday March 25, 2024  12:00-2:00pm 
Tuesday March 26, 2024  12:00-2:00pm 
Wednesday March 27, 2024 12:00-2:00pm 
Thursday March 28, 2024 12:00-2:00pm 
 

 

Summer Fun Fridays 
 

Friday July 5, 2024   12:00-2:00pm 
Friday July 12, 2024   12:00-2:00pm 
Friday July 19, 2024  12:00-2:00pm 
Friday July 26, 2024  12:00-2:00pm 
Friday August 2, 2024  12:00-2:00pm 
Friday August 9, 2024 12:00-2:00pm 
Friday August 23, 2024 12:00-2:00pm 

 

 

Completed registration forms can be sent to: 

Outreach@leg.gov.mb.ca 
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